
Prenatal Classes: Ajax Pickering, Oshawa and Port Perry Hospitals – November and December 2021 

Novmember 2021 
 

Weekend series November 6 - 7 

Weekday series 
Tuesdays November - 2, 9, 16, 23 
Wednesdays November - 3, 10, 17, 24 

Breastfeeding Classes 

Monday - November 8 
Thursday - November 4 
Thursday - November 18 
Thursday - November 25 
 

 

Weekend series December 11 - 12 

Weekday series 
Tuesday - November 30, December 7, 14, 21 -  
Please note this series starts November 30 
Wednesday - December 1, 8, 15, 22 

Breastfeeding Classes 

Monday - December 6 
Monday - December 20 
Thursday - December 2 
Thursday - December 16 
Thursday - December 30 

 

 


